
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 -  Nieve, for settling in at 
school really well. 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Monday 29th April 2019 

Year 2 - Bas + Millie, welcome  
to Class 2!  You have settled in  
really well. 

Year 3 - Maisie, for really  
engaging on our school trip and 
asking really good questions. 

Year 4 - Alexander, for having a 
super first week in Year 4. 
Amber, for joining in with  
discussions and a fab attitude 

Year 5 -  Daniel, for great  
attitude and effort in everything 
he has done this week.   
Keep it up! 

Year 6 - Taylor, for having a fab 
attitude, great paired work and 
being a star!  

Reception -  William HA, for so 
much enthusiasm with his work.  
Keep it up! 

Key Dates for Your Diary 2019 
 

Monday 6th May - Bank Holiday Monday 

Mon 13th to Fri 17th May - SATS week for Year 6 

Friday 24th May - Yr5 Assembly, 9.10am 

School breaks up for Half Term 

Monday 3rd June -School re-opens 

Friday 7th June - Reception Assembly, 9.10am 

Mon 10th to Thurs 13th June - Yr5 Bikeability 

Tues 11th June - Yr6 Leavers Service in Durham Cathedral 

Friday 14th June - Yr2 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 27th June - Sports Day 

Friday 28th June - Yr3 Assembly, 9.10am 

Thurs 4th July - Yr4 Assembly, 9.10am 

Friday 5th July - Yr1 Assembly, 9.10am 

Wed 10th July - Nursery Graduation 

Sat 13th July - Staindrop Carnival 

Sun 14th July - FOS Festival 

Tues 16th + Wed 17th - Yr6 Performance 

Thurs 18th July - Yr6 Leavers Service, Parents Welcome 

Friday 19th July - School breaks up for Summer 
 

All family members welcome to come along to Class          

Assemblies in the School Hall 

  

 

 
 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance - Yr 5 

 

Golden Broom Award  - Yr 4 
 

This week’s attendance is  96.6% 
 
 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

 

Reception - Whole Class 
Year 1 - Lola 

Year 2 - Nathan 
Year 3 - Eve 

Year 4 - Beth P 
Year 5 - Rosie 
Year 6 - Toby 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 

Reception - Elodie 
Year 1 - Thomas 

Year 2 - Noah 
Year 3 - George 

Year 4 - Toby 
Year 5 - George 
Year 6 - Calum 


